Every Loser Wins Proofing for December 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Every Loser Wins. Every Loser Wins website

Type Date Course Selection Stake Total
Lay 31st 16:38 crayford |greyhound 3.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 113.37
16.38 ridgemount
letty
Lay 31st 15:38 crayford |greyhound 3.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 108.62
15.38 dunbols libra
Lay 31st 16:28 romford |greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss 1 -7.49 103.87
16.28 realrocknrolla
Lay 31st 16:08 romford |greyhound 3.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 111.36
16.08 coral express
Lay 31st 15:48 romford |greyhound 3.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 106.61
15.48 damiens becks
Lay 31st 15:28 romford |greyhound 3.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 101.86
15.28 narabane
Lay 31st 15:11 romford |greyhound 3.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 97.11
15.11 brookside jack
Lay 31st 15:18 crayford |greyhound 3.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 92.36
15.18 manic gale
Lay 31st 15:02 crayford |greyhound 3.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 87.61
15,02 freffans ciara
Lay 31st 14:52 romford |greyhound 3.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 82.86
14.52 blunder buss
Single 31st 14:32 romford |greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 78.11
14.32 glynaian lad
Lay 31st 14:42 crayford |greyhound 3.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 83.11
14.42 trouble maker
14.42
Lay 31st 14:22 crayford |greyhound 3.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 78.36
14.22 anglesey a five
Lay 31st 14:22 romford |greyhound 3.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 73.61
14.22 glynaian lad
Lay 31st 14:14 romford |greyhound 3.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 68.86
14.12 sims jonie
Lay 31st 14:07 crayford |greyhound 3.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 64.11
14.07 dellgeorgeo
Lay 31st 12:39 henlow |greyhound 4.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 59.36
11.39 savana victor
Lay 31st 12:24 henlow |greyhound 3.50 5.00 NR NR 0.00 54.61
12.24 signature emily
Lay 31st 12:09 henlow |greyhound 3.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 54.61
12.09 leazes dominic
Lay 31st 11:54 henlow |greyhound 2.88 5.00 Win 2 4.75 49.86
11.54 fieldview lyles
Lay 31st 11:39 henlow |greyhound 3.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 45.11
11.39 nippys spirit
Lay 31st 12:46 central |greyhound 3.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 40.36
park 12.46 sporting
dynasty
Lay 31st 12:31 central |greyhound 3.50 5.00 Win 4 4,75 35.61
park 12.31 darragh jake
Lay 31st 12:16 central |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 30.86
park 12.16 hoffmans lass
Lay 31st 12:01 central |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 26.11
park 12.01 droopys
magical
Lay 31st 11:46 central |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -12.28 21.36
park 11.46 trade rosie
Lay 31st 11:31 central |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 33.64
park 11.31 cassandra
Lay 31st 11:16 central |greyhound 3.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 28.89
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
park 11.16 alberta rose
Lay 31st 11:01 central |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 24.14
park 11.01 sanctury princ
Lay 30th 21:16 greyhound 3.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 19.39
sundrland coaltown ash
21.16
Lay 30th 21:01 greyhound 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -20.50 14.64
sunderland glasheen
21.01 winwan
Single 30th 20:46 greyhound old 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 35.14
sunderland inn princess
20.46
Lay 30th 20:46 greyhound old 3.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 40.14
sunderland inn princess
20.46
Lay 30th 20:54 black scorpio 3.50 5.00 Race ABD 0.00 35.39
doncaster Cancelled
20.54
Lay 30th 20:38 greyhound 3.50 5.00 Race ABD 0.00 35.39
doncaster hillend hulk Cancelled
20.38
Lay 30th 20:17 greyhound pats 3.50 5.00 Race ABD 0.00 35.39
doncaster my girl Cancelled
20.17
Lay 30th 19:56 greyhound time 3.50 5.00 Race ABD 0.00 35.39
doncaster limit Cancelled
19.56
Lay 31st 21:26 yamouth |greyhound 3.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 35.39
21.26 leathems
bowser
Lay 28th 21:50 central park 3.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 30.64
greyhounds 11.01 fawkham
qgueen
Lay 28th 21:45 central park 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 25.89
greyhounds 10.46
dousafavour
Lay 27th 22:16 harlow 10.53 3.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 21.14
greyhounds darver luke
Lay 27th 22:06 doncaster 3.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 16.39
greyhounds 11.31 ballymac
cino
Lay 27th 21:53 doncaster 3.50 5.00 NR NR 0.00 11.64
greyhounds 11.16
churchview rolo
Lay 27th 21:34 doncaster 3.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 11.64
greyhounds 11.01 wish for
casey
Lay 27th 21:14 10.46 0.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 6.89
greyhounds doncaster
lisatunny lady
Lay 10th 19:30 Essgee Nics 6.50 5.00 Win 4 4,75 2.14
Chelmsford
City
Lay 10th 19:30 Tebay 4.33 5.00 Loss 1 -20.00 -2.61
Chelmsford
City
Lay 10th 19:30 Scofflaw 3.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 17.39
Chelmsford
City
Lay 10th 18:00 War Glory 7.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 12.64
Chelmsford
City
Lay 10th 18:00 Count Of 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -8.85 7.89
Chelmsford Amazonia
City
Lay 10th 18:00 Plantadream 3.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 16.74
Chelmsford
City
Lay 10th 17:30 Zahirah 5.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 11.99

Chelmsford




Type Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
City
Lay 10th 17:30 Rockesbury 5.00 5.00 Loss 1 -21.05 7.24
Chelmsford
City
Lay 10th 17:30 Elzaam's 3.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 28.29
Chelmsford Dream
City
Lay 10th 15:47 Taunton |Cushuish 6.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 23.54
Lay 10th 15:47 Taunton |Motts Cross 3.75 5.00 Win 2 4.75 18.79
Lay 10th 15:47 Taunton |How's The 3.50 5.00 Loss 1 -14.10 14.04
Cricket
Lay 10th 15:25 Well Educated 7.50 5.00 Win 2 4,75 28.14
Newcastle
Lay 10th 15:25 Marty Time 6.50 5.00 Win 4 4,75 23.39
Newcastle
Lay 10th 15:25 Thunder Rock 3.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 18.64
Newcastle
Lay 10th 15:32 Warwick |Sleepysaurus 7.50 5.00 Win 14 4,75 13.89
Lay 10th 15:32 Warwick |Lakota Warrior 4.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 9.14
Lay 10th 15:32 Warwick |Blairgowrie 3.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 4.39
Lay 10th 15:02 Warwick |Kilpin 5.50 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -0.36
Lay 10th 15:02 Warwick |Vango De 6.50 5.00 Win 8 4.75 -5.11
\Vaige
Lay 10th 15:02 Warwick |Volcano 4.33 5.00 Loss 1 -19.50 -9.86
Lay 9th 18:25 Kempton |Starry Eyes 6.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 9.64
Lay 9th 18:25 Kempton|Toronado 4.33 5.00 Win 2 4,75 4.89
Queen
Lay 9th 18:25 Kempton |Amniarix 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -4.85 0.14
Single 3rd 13:45 Mille Sussurri 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 4.99
\Wincanton
Single 3rd 13:37 Leicester|De Barley 2.37 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 9.99
Basket
Single 3rd 13:22 Market |Hydroplane 3.75 5.00 Win 1 12.37 14.99
Rasen
Single 3rd 13:15 Midnight 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 2.62
\Wincanton Callisto
Single 3rd 13:07 Leicester|One True King 1.63 5.00 Win 1 3.15 7.62
Single 3rd 12:52 Market [Malinello 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 4.47
Rasen
Single 3rd 12:37 Leicester|Mr Caffrey 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -3.03
Single 3rd 12:22 Market |Shentri 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 1.97
Rasen
Single 2nd 20:00 Kempton [Fly The Nest 4.50 5.00 Win 1 13.12 6.97
Single 2nd 19:30 Kempton |Delicate Kiss 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -6.15
Single 2nd 19:00 Kempton |Princess Bride 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -1.15
Single 2nd 18:30 Kempton |Johnny Drama 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 3.85
Single 2nd 18:00 Kempton |Premier Power 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5.55
Single 2nd 17:30 Kempton |Razor Glass 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -0.55
Single 2nd 17:00 Kempton |Eastern Delight 1.91 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 4.45
Single 2nd 13:30 Ludlow |Marada 2.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 9.45
Single 2nd 13:05 Lingfield |Ocean Road 2.62 5.00 Win 1 8.10 14.45
Single 2nd 12:35 Lingfield |Mystical Air 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 6.35
Single 2nd 13:15 Haydock |Espoir De 2.20 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -1.15
Romay
Single 2nd 12:55 Ludlow |Miss Gemstone 5.00 5.00 Loss U -5.00 3.85
Single 2nd 12:20 Ludlow |Falberto 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 8.85
Single 2nd 12:10 Haydock |Bushypark 1.57 5.00 Win 1 2.85 2.85

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the



sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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